RF and microwave components are specifically engineered to handle and transmit radio
frequency (RF) and microwave signals with minimal loss and distortion. They enable the seamless
integration of various devices, such as amplifiers, filters, antennas, and transmitters, ensuring
efficient signal transmission and reception. With the ever-increasing demand for faster and more
reliable wireless communication, RF and microwave component and connector solutions have
become vital in telecommunications, aerospace, defense, and other industries, enabling the
development of advanced wireless networks, satellite systems, and electronic devices.
RF & microwave solutions

Differentiator
Connector Code
Type Code
Style Code
Low Loss High Frequency Coax Cables
22 R F  &  M I C R O W A V E  S O L U T I O N S
1 ZEL Tefzel Jacket
2 LC Low Smoke/ Zero Halogen Polyurethane
3 NX Fire resistant NOMEX* braid *Nomex is a registered trademark of the DuPont Corporation
4 A Interlocked stainless steel armor, crush resistant up to 400 lbs per linear inch
5 N Neoprene weather proof jacket
6 ALC Armor with extruded Polyurethane jacket
 Custom Solutions
 Re-Flex
In addition to our internally ruggedized cables, IW has a wide range of materials and processes
designed to protect the integrity of our cable assemblies. These include a variety of metallic and
non-metallic external sheaths to address your specific application. Please contact us for details.
To provide improved electrical and mechanical performance over
traditional hand-formable designs, Insulated Wire presents
Re-Flex™.
Both RF085 and RF141 are industry standard line sizes,
consequently a wide range of connector types and styles can be
used with these cables, including: SMA, TNC, N, GPO™, GPPO™,
2.92mm/K™, 2.4mm and 1.85mm/V™, with performance up to
60GHz. RF250 is commonly used for higher power applications
with SMA, TNC, N, SC and HN connectors available.
Cable part numbers are TPRFEP085, TPRFEP141 and TPRFEP250.
C A B L E
T Y P E
MAXIMUM FREQUENCY
(CABLE ONLY)
ATTENUATION (DB/FT.,  MAX)
BEND RADIUS
(INCH) R E P L A C E S
10 GHZ 18 GHZ 32 GHZ 60 GHZ
RF085 62 GHz 0.60 0.91 1.28 2.01 0.125 RG405
RF141 32 GHz 0.41 0.60 0.88 - 0.250 RG402
RF250 19.5 GHz 0.29 0.44 - - 0.375 RG401
Poland
Wspólna 70, Mazowieckie 00-687, Warsaw
+48 221 822 534
The Netherlands
Steenowenweg 5, 5708HN, Helmond
+31 492 218 972